

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AT AMARAVATI

W.P.No.5832 of 2019

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	02.05.2022	<u>G.RAMAKRISHNA PRASAD, J</u> List the matter on 04.05.2022 to enable the counsel to take appropriate steps as regards the unserved respondents. Rns <u>(G.RAMAKRISHNA PRASAD, J)</u>	

--	--	--	--