

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No: W.P.No.5832 of 2019

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	22.07.2022	<u>DVSS, J</u> Sri K.Rammohan, learned counsel for the respondents has filed memo with USR No.32662/2022 giving particulars of the deceased respondents and their legal heirs. The learned counsel for the respondents is directed to send the same by Registered post with acknowledgement due to the learned counsel for the petitioner and file proof of service. For filing LR application, post the matter on 11.08.2022. DVSS,J AG/NPA	