

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE : W.P.No.5832 of 2019

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFIC E NOTE
9.	12.07.2023	<u>SRS,J</u> At request, post on 19.07.2023. SRS,J ikn	