

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE : W.P.No.5832 of 2019

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFIC E NOTE
10.	19.07.2023	<u>SRS,J</u> Registry is directed to put up I.A.No.1 of 2023 in the bundle by next date of hearing. Post on 26.07.2023. SRS,J ikn	