

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE: W.P.No.5832 of 2019

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
20.	01.08.2025	<u>NJS, J</u> Learned counsel for the petitioners to comply with the earlier orders of this Court with regard to the deficiencies in the applications seeking to bring the legal representatives of the deceased parties on record, list this case on 29.08.2025. <u>NJS, J</u> BLV	