

IN THE HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

Writ Petition No:5832 of 2019

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	10.12.2025	<u>NJS,J</u> It is noted that LR Petition filed <i>vide</i> I.A (Sr) No.78691 of 2025 was returned on 26.09.2025 with some office objections and the same is not represented so far. The learned counsel for the petitioner to do the needful. List the matter on 24.12.2025. Ksj <u>NJS,J</u>	